
 

Management System 
Certificate 

 
ISO 9001:2015 

        
        

     This certificate is awarded to:  
            
Certificate Number Q18142022.1  

FabCorp Incorporated 
 

Certification Structure Multiple Site   
Original Certification 02 Sept 2010 (Prior CB)   
Current Issue Date 15 August 2022         
Expiration Date 14 August 2025  Location:  
            
     6951 West Little York Road 

Houston, Texas 77040 

 
      
      

An audit was performed in accordance with  
ISO/IEC 17021/1:2015. 

        
 Standard(s): 
        
 

ISO 9001:2015 
 

  
      
            

The certified organization has developed and 
maintains a management system that conforms to 
ISO 9001:2015. 

 Management System Scope:  
        
 The Manufacture and Assembly of 

Metallic Components to Customer’s 
Requirements and Full-Service 
Industrial Coatings. 

 
  
  
  

      
      
      
      
      

Soleir LLC 
         

        

2121 S. Columbia Ave. 
Suite 410 
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74114 
support@soleirllc.com  
1 918 619-9092 

    

  
   

  Steve Putman  
    President  
QSD 07 Revision 08  Soleir, LLC  

 

mailto:support@soleirllc.com


 

Management System 
Certificate Appendix 

 
ISO 9001:2015 

        
        

     This certificate is awarded to:  
            
Certificate Number Q18142022.1  

FabCorp Incorporated 
 

Certification Structure Multiple Site   
Original Certification 02 Sept 2010 (Prior CB)   
Current Issue Date 15 August 2022         
Expiration Date 14 August 2025  Additional Locations:  
            

     Address Scope and Processes  
     

27808 Red Fox Road,  
Tomball, Texas 77377 

Full-Service Industrial Coatings. 

 
      

An audit was performed in accordance with 
ISO/IEC 17021/1:2015. 

  
        

 Address Scope and Processes  
 Powder Coat of Texas 

6807 West Little York Rd., 
Houston, Texas 77040  
 

Powder Coating 

 
  

      
            

The certified organization has developed and 
maintains a management system that conforms to 
ISO 9001:2015. 

    
    
  
  
        
        
        

            
            
            
            
            

Soleir LLC 
         

        
2121 S. Columbia Ave 
Suite 410 
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74114 
support@soleirllc.com  
1 918 619-9092 

    

  

   

    Steve Putman  
    President  
QSD 07 Revision 08  Soleir, LLC  

 

mailto:support@soleirllc.com

